

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. S.A.No.173 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
1.	27.02.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri C. Venkaiah, learned Counsel appearing for the Appellants. 2. Notice Before Admission. 3. Learned Counsel for the Appellants is directed to take out urgent Personal Notice in respect of the Respondents within three days from today and file proof of receipt of Notice within three days thereafter. 4. List on 16.03.2026. _____ GRKP, J DSV	