

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: S.A.No.173 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
02.	16.03.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> At request of Sri R. Vikhayath, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Chalasani Ajay Kumar, learned Counsel for the Appellants, list on 31.03.2026, to enable him to file proof of receipt of Notice on the Respondent Nos.1 to 5. <u>GRKP, J</u> Vns	